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\ ANNIVERSARY

PLCAL OCCHSIONS &
ANNOUNCEMENTS
IN VOUR COMMUNITY
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CAars.

We love you Grandma!
fan, Corrin, Drew.

\ Sidney & Camryn (
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Bt&llflful 3 bedm(m] bacl\ spllt backmg
onto park land, newly decorated, walk
to public & high schools and down-

town. Early possession, parking for 6

Call 905-878-7470 or
905-335-0132

301 Bell St.
Milton

Open House Nov. 13 & 14
1PM 4 PM

Available immediately
inside storage for boats
or cars. Call Tenry @
416-889-0546.

OFFICES Available in
Milton. Single & multiple
BY: Auto Auction & 401.
Perfect Location. 416-
275-9998.

A Proven Money Maker!! 6-
figure potential from home.
1-800-537-1931 www.sen-
ousadvantage.com

A Work at Home Job On
Your Computer. Training
Provided. F/T. P/T. Code:
n4. www.MyHome-
PCJob.com

PROMOTE vyour business
opportunity to over 4 miliion
aduit readers in South Cen-
tral Ontanio. Book your ad-
vertisement in over 60 Met-
roland community newspa-
pers with one phone call.
Call today for information
on weekly word ad packag-
es (intemet listings includ-
ed) 416-493-1300 ext. 276;
www.metroiand.com
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Angelo & Clar

November 13t

Love your Kids &
GrandRids
Denis, Susan, Jeffery,
Jason, Jessica &
Jacqueline &
awrence, Gloria, Melissaf
Melodie p !
We love you
X0X0X0X0 s

s Happy
'a0th

Anniversar

Gaetan

S$SMoney$$ 100% 1st, 2nd
and 3rd Mortgages. Bad
credit OK. Call Ontario
Wide 1-888-307-7799.

WHEN banks say no, we
say yes. Consolidate your
high interest debt, renovate
your home, start a busi-
ness, refinance your home
up to 100% O.A.C. Poor
credit, self employed ac-
cepted. Call Jamie 1-877-
57-FUNDS ext 235.

5-YR @ 4.8%, Also equity
mortgage programs regard-
less of income or credit.
Call CHRIS @ 1-800-328-
7887 or wvisit us at www.sin-
claircockburn.com

DOWNTOWN Milton. 2
bedroom apartment. Living-
room, diningroom & ter-

race. Available January 1.
Call 416-233-4299.

LARGE 1-bdrm $850/mth,
utilities & parking included,
ist & last required. Avail-
able Jan 1st No
pets/smoking, call 905-876-
1634,

MILTON 1-bdrm apt. for
rent $575/mth plus utilities.
Open house Nov 20 9-
11am, Nov 21 4-6pm 104A
Robert St. Milton.

MILTON 1-bdrm basement
apt., laundry/parking/utili-
ties/cable/pool entr., no
smoking/pets, $800/mth all
inclusive. Call 905-693-
1592.

MILTON bright 2-bdrm
country apt. close to Wal-
Mart, available Jan 1/05.
$775/mth, hydro and sat.
TV extra. Call 905-878-
8267.

MILTON. 2 bedroom base-
ment apartment.
$800/month.  First/Last.
References required. 416-
433-3949

QUIET 1 bedroom apart-
ment. Nicely decorated in-
cluding appliances. Avail-
able December 1st
$825/month + utilities. 305-
693-0780

VERY spacious, newly ren-
ovated 1-bdrm, 1 bathroom
apt., in part of farmhouse
near downtown Miiton.
$895/mth including utilities,
available Nov. 23rd. Call
Wendy 519-581-7537.

Acton Apartments 1 & 2
bedroom apartment avail-
able Now and for future.
Fridge & Stove, laundry
facilities, No dogs 519-853-
4374 open 7 days/week
same day approval.

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Miliside Towers 82 Millside
Drive. 1&2 Bedroom Apts.
New appliances. Close to
Downtown. Bus stop at
Front Door 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

EXTRA...
EXTRA...

CLASSIFIED VALUE!

GLEN EDEN
COURT

APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now accepting
applications for :

1 & 2 Bedroom

Apartments

For more
information and/or to
make an afpomt—

Please call
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON 1 & 2 bedroom
available. $945. +. Clean
and quiet building. Call
Jack 905 812-0195 Avail-
able immediately

1-BEDROOM apartment,
with indoor parking
$700/month plus utilities.
First/last. Available Decem-
ber Ist.

905-877-2698.

1-BEDROOM basement
apartment. Spacious, fur-
nished, prefer single per-
son, non-smoking.
$700/month plus 1/3 utili-
ties. Call 905-873-9564.

2 bedroom apt. in Acton,
$800/month plus utilities,
first/last, available Imme-
diately. 905-452-1734

ACTON 1-bedroom apart-
ment. Available November

ist. Please call after
7:00pm 519-853-4953.

ACTON large two bedroom
apt. $775/month+. Also
large  1-bedroom  apt,
$600/mth+ Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352

ACTON, brand new 2-bed-
room basement apartment
$800/month inclusive.
Available immediately. Call
519-853-2913.

DOWNTOWN Georgetown
extra large bachelor apart-
ment. Very clean, very
quiet. No smoking/pets.
$695/month plus hydro.
First/last. Call Tuesday-Sat-
urday from 12:00-6:00pm
905-877-2561.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms. Check
out web site
www.haltonhilisrentals
.com

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room apartment,
$700/month plus nydro and
cable. Parking included.
Available December 1st.
Call Linda after 6 pm 905-
873-4072

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room basement apartment,
laundry/parking, no smok-
ing/pets. Available Decem-
ber 1st. $875/month utilities
included. . Call 519-853-
9114 or 416-319-5177.

GEORGETOWN  newly
renovated 2-bedroom, pri-
vate laundry, 2-car parking.
No pets/smoking. Available
December 1st. $900/month

plus. First/last. 905-873-
8609.
GEORGETOWN. 2-bed-

room basement apartment
in the country. Separate en-
trance. 2 cars parking. Ap-
pliances. NoO smoking/pets.
Suits working couple.
$900/month inclusive.
First/last. Short or long term
rental. November 1st. 905-
843-1176.

Milton, includes parking &
bachelor apt. downstairs.
Available Dec. 1st.
First/last required,
$1575/mth. Call 905-878-
1282

BUNGALOW Beautiful 3
bedroom on 1/2 acre.
$1600 monthly. Call Heath-
er from Sutton Group 905-
897-9555.

EXECUTIVE lease. 3500
sq. ft. 5 bedroom, new, Mat-
tamy executive home for 1
year lease. $2500/month.
Call Patrick Batty Re/Max
Blue Springs 905-878-7777

MILTON 2-bdrm ground
floor of house in old Miiton.
Available Dec. 1st,
$950/mth including heat.
Contact Scott Prior @ 905-
875-0201.

MILTON 3 bedroom house.
267 Fitzgerold. Very clean.
$1300/month + utilities
Available Jan. 1st. 905-875-
1706

MILTON 3 bedroom house.
Available immediately.
$1100/month + utilities.
First/Last. References re-
quired. 416-433-3989

MILTON. 3 bedroom back-
split, garage, large garden.
$1200/month. First/Last.
Available December 1st.
Re/Max Betty Ingle 905-
878-7777

MILTON. 4 bedroom, 3
bath, newer, 2300 sq. ft,
double garage.
$1750/month + utilities.
Available December 1st.
No smoking/pets. 416-833-
8434.

MILTON 3-bdrm house,
available immediately, 433
George St. No pets/smok-
ers, older couple preferred.
$1200/mth firstlast + utili-
ties. References required.
905-878-8515

ACTON. Large 3 bedroom
bungalow. Fenced back-
vyard. Close to schools.
$1250/month + utilities.
Available December 1. Call
Nick or Jody 905-875-4802.

SMALL bungalow Winston
Churchill/Steeles,
$1250/month + utilities.
Qutside maintenance/ap-
pliances included. Decem-
ber 15th. References.

{905)455 -8530

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house, garage, applances.
$1250/mth + utilities. Call
905-876-2997.

TOWNHOUSE for rent, up-
graded 3-bdrm, 2 1/2 baths,
ensuite, fin. basement, ga-
rage, appliances, C/A.
Walk to Go & Leisure Cen-
tre. $1350. Available Jan.
1/05, call 905-878-6682.

AVAILABLE NOW 3-bed-
rooms, 1 1/2 baths, Town-
house in Acton with finished
basement, 2-parking,
$1200/month, appliances,
water and cable inciuded.
Fully fenced yard with pond
and nice country view. NO
pets. Smoking okay. Refer-
ences, first/last required.
519-787-1480

FULLY renovated 2-bed-
room townhouse apartment
in Georgetown. New car-
pet, paint, immaculate. A/C,
balcony, 2-underground
parking,walk to GO. Avail-
able December  1st.
$900/month plus utilities. 1-
905-825-8258.

2-bdnn hume in dawntnwn '

PHONE 573.2.3&1 m 90 ?‘ 236& . 1
E-mail: classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com

CLASSIFIED HOURS: M-F + :00 am - 5:00 pm

BO%S' AlliClass.iﬁed Ads appear at
www.miltoncanadianchampi

FIOGII fDI‘ rent near Mlltﬂn
Mall, share kitchen, bath-
room, laundry etc.

$450/mth utilities included.
Please call 905-875-4748.
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